DOB: NAME:
ALLERGEN TYPE] THE TANKERSLEY CLINIC /901-335-8966 / COLLIERVILLE, TN
ALLERGEN CONCENTRATION

Ash, White 1:20 wiv
Birch Mix (Paper/Red/White) 1:20 wiv
Cedar, Mountain 1:20 wiv
Cottonwood, Common 1:20 wiv
Elm, American 1:20 wiv
Hackberry 1:20 wiv
Pecan 1:20 wiv
Maple (BHR)/Box Elder 1:20 wiv
Mulberry Mix (RW) 1:20 wiv
Oak, Red 1:20 wiv
Sweet Gum 1:20 wiv
Sycamore, American 1:20 wiv

Bermuda 10,000 BAU/mL
Johnson 1:20 wiv
Timoth 100,000 BAU/mL

WEEDS

Dog Fennel

1:20 wiv
1:20 wiv
1:20 wiv
1:20 wiv
1:20 wiv
1:20 wiv

1:20 wiv

1:20 w/v (>240 AgE u/mL)
1:20 wiv

Lamb's Quarters
Marshelder/Poverty Mix (BPT)
Mugwort/Sagebrush

Nettle

Pigweed/Careless

Plantain, English

Ragweed, Short
Sorrel, Sheep

MOLDS

Alternaria alternata
Aspergillus fumigatus
Aureobasidium pullulans
Bipolaris/Helminthosporium
Cladosporium cladosporioides
Epicoccum nigrum

Mucor racemosua

Penicillium notatum

ENVIRONMENTAL
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1:10 wiv
1:10 wiv
1:10 wiv
1:10 wiv
1:10 wiv
1:10 wiv
1:10 wiv
1:10 wiv
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Cat Hair, AP 10,000 BAU/mL
Cockroach Mix (Am/Ger) 1:10 wiv
D. farinae/D. pteronyssinus mix 10,000 AU/mL
Dog Hair/Dander, AP . 1:100 w/v

IFA IFA Mix 1:10 w/v
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TOTAL mL OF EXTRACT
TOTAL mL OF DILUENT

TOTAL VOLUME OF VIAL

DATE VIALS PREPARED
NAME:
DOB:
PAGE 2 OF 2

EXPIRATION DATES:
1:1 v/vred and 1:10 v/v yellow: 12 mos from mix date
1:100 v/v blue and 1:1,000 green: 6 mos from mix date

THE TANKERSLEY CLINIC
1458 W POPLAR AVE, STE 205
COLLIERVILLE, TN 38017
901-335-8966 / FAX 901-244-2021 / www.thetankersleyclinic.com
SERVING THE MID-SOUTH SINCE 2018

ALL EXTRACTS AND DILUENT ARE IN 50% GLYCERIN
ALL EXTRACTS ARE FROM HOLLISTERSTIER
EXCEPTION: SWEET GUM FROM GREER

IMMUNOTHERAPY VIALS PREPARED BY: MIKE TANKERSLEY, MD, MBA

SIGNATURE: Mike Junkeriley, MD, MBA
PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN: MIKE TANKERSLEY, MD, MBA

Each vial set (green 1:1,000 v/v, blue 1:100 v/v, yellow 1:10 v/v and red 1:1
v/v) will be numbered vials 1-4 as applicable and labeled with the contents as
written in the prescription in accordance with national practice parameters.
Doses used are to achieve therapeutic, effective doses and will consist of 50
injections per vial set for the first 12 months. One vial set is defined as a red,
yellow, blue and green vial in accordance with national practice parameters. A
single patient may require 1-4 vial sets depending on the number of positive
allergens on skin prick testing. A prescription is written separately for each vial
set. In summary, the preparation of 1 vial set (95165) is 50 units, 2 vial sets is
100 units, 3 vial sets is 150 units and 4 vial sets is 200 units. In some cases,
due to carrier unique edits, 4 vials sets may be submitted as <200 units due to




